

SPS Commerce Named a Best Of Award Winner by the Greater Twin Cities United Way

Donations From SPS' Annual Fundraising Campaign Increased 500 Percent; Contributions Will Help Support Local Basic Needs, Education and Healthcare Programs

MINNEAPOLIS, March 13, 2012 (GLOBE NEWSWIRE) -- SPS Commerce (Nasdaq:SPSC), a leading provider of on-demand supply chain management solutions, today announced that the Greater Twin Cities United Way has honored the company with a 2011 Best Of Award in the category of Best Rise to the Challenge. The United Way Best Of Awards are presented each year and honor the fundraising campaigns of its agency and corporate partners. This award was given to SPS Commerce at the United Way Campaign Celebration in Saint Paul, Minnesota, on March 1, 2012.

"All of us at <u>SPS Commerce</u> are pleased to support the numerous programs sponsored by the United Way," said Archie Black, president and CEO of <u>SPS Commerce</u>. "Our team made this year's campaign fun and meaningful to our entire staff. We hope our contribution will benefit many individuals in our community."

SPS' campaign took place in November 2011 and resulted in a 500 percent increase in donations from the previous year. Its fundraising activities included a beer and wine tasting event, daily raffles, prizes for top online pledges and a food drive for a local community organization, Eastside Neighborhood Services.

To learn more about the Best Of Awards, visit www.unitedwaytwincities.org.

About SPS Commerce

SPS Commerce is a leading provider of on-demand supply chain management solutions and the Retail Universe community, providing integration, collaboration, connectivity, visibility and data analytics to thousands of customers worldwide. We deliver our solutions over the Internet using a Software-as-a-Service model to improve the way the retail supply chain community of suppliers, retailers, distributors and other customers build their trading partner relationships and manage and fulfill orders. Our Retail Universe hosts profiles of thousands of retail supply chain members, and enables retailers, suppliers and 3PLs to find, connect and form new business partnerships based on product or integration requirements. The SPSCommerce.net platform features pre-built integrations used by current and new customers alike, spanning 3,000 order management models across 1,500 retailers, grocers and distributors, as well as integrations to over 100 accounting, warehouse management, enterprise resource planning, and packing and shipping applications. More than 45,000 customers across more than 40 countries have used SPSCommerce.net, making it one of the largest trading partner integration centers. SPS Commerce has achieved 44 consecutive quarters of increased revenues and is headquartered in Minneapolis. For additional information, please contact SPS Commerce at 866-245-8100 or visit www.spscommerce.com or www.retailuniverse.com.

<u>SPS Commerce</u> is a registered trademark of <u>SPS Commerce</u>, Inc. SPSCommerce.net and the <u>SPS Commerce</u> logo are the property of <u>SPS Commerce</u>, Inc. Retail Universe is a service mark of <u>SPS Commerce</u>. All other names and trademarks are the property of their respective holders.

SPS-C

The SPS Commerce logo is available at http://www.globenewswire.com/newsroom/prs/?pkgid=7184

CONTACT: Kay Rindels

SPS Commerce

866-245-8100

krindels@spscommerce.com